## Heritage Whiskey Wednesday

An event to benefit the Heritage Museum Park, comprised of the Ethnic Heritage Museum and Graham-Ginestra House.





## **Silent Auction Donation Form**

Heritage Whiskey Wednesday is a fundraiser for the Heritage Museum Park, a historical campus comprised of the Ethnic Heritage Museum and Graham-Ginestra House. We appreciate your willingness to support our community by donating an auction item. Please complete the form below and we'll do the rest! We will highlight the historic Graham-Ginestra House and the Graham Bros. Distillery, Illinois' first sour-mash distillery (1873-1919).

	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Item Name	<b>Description</b> - Please write a complete description of the item(s) and indicate any limitations to using the item such as expieration dates, blackout dates, etc.	Value of Item
		\$
		\$
		\$
Donor Name/Company:		
	State: Zi <sub> </sub>	p:
	Email:	
☐ Please pick up my it	tem to the Heritage Museum Park (We are open on tem at the item:	

Please return this form to: Ethnic Heritage Museum | 1129 South Main Street | Rockford, IL 61101 Phone: 815-962-7402 | Email: ehm1129@comcast.net www.ethnicheritagemuseum.org

The Heritage Museum Park c/o Ethnic Heritage Museum is a non-profit 501(c)3 organization. Our Tax ID # is 36-3651979. Your donation is tax deductible in the manner and extent allowed by the Internal Revenue Code. Unless otherwise noted above, no goods or services were exchanged in connection with your donation.

Thank you for your generous support!